Month
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

RSU #63

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

Date

NO MEETING

Monday, August 22, 2016
Monday, September 26, 2016
Monday, October 24, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016
Monday, December 19, 2016
Monday, January 23, 2017
Monday, February 27, 2017
Monday, March 27,2017
Monday, April 24, 2017
Monday, May 22, 2017

Monday, June 26,2017

Time

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m,

6:30 p.m.

DRAFT

Location

Eddington School
Holbrook School
Holden School
Eddington School
Holbrook School
Holden School
Eddington School
Holbrook School
Holden School
Eddington School

Holbrook School



